
D
ra

ft 
#2

0 
of

 F
ile

 D
P

M
S

U
-T

V
P

M
/5

64
/J

C
(B

IO
M

E
D

IC
A

L)
/2

02
2/

D
P

M
S

U
 A

pp
ro

ve
d 

by
 D

is
tr

ic
t P

ro
gr

am
 M

an
ag

er
 o

n 
16

-F
eb

-2
02

3 
02

:5
8 

P
M

 -
 P

ag
e 

1

 Office of the District Programme Manager
District health and Family welfare Society

Aarogyakeralam,W&C Compound,
Thycaud, Trivandrum-14

0471- 2321288
 

 Tender No. DPMSU/849/2023/TVPM                                     Dated: 17/02/2023
 

NOTICE FOR INVITIING E-TENDER
 

 E- Tender for  Supply of HBNC and HBYC Kits to Asha workers in Trivandrum District
 

1. Tender No DPMSU/849/2023/TVPM

2. Tender ID               2023_DHS_558904

3. Name of Requirement
Supply of HBNC and HBYC Kits to Asha

workers in Trivandrum district

4.No. of Kits required  2556 kits each

4. Last Date and Time of online Submission  02-03-2023,5 pm

5. Date and time of opening tender    3-03-2023,5 pm

6. Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)      52,320/-

7. Tender fee  7900/-

8. BID System  2 BID System

9.Retention money/ Security deposit for 1

year

 5% of tendered amount ( only for

qualified bidder)

  

The bid documents and other details may be downloaded from the website

www.etenderskerala.gov.in.

         

Approval Valid
Digitally Approved By

Dr Asha Vijayan

Date: 16.02.2023

Reason: Approved

tel:0471- 2321288
tel:02-03-2023,5

